

10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



R E S U L T

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Hannah Newbrook	2006	GBR	19.5	421.85
2.	Sofia Knight	2005	AUS	20.2	398.15
3.	Milly Puckeridge	2005	AUS	19.8	350.35
4.	Michelle McLeod	2005	CAN	18.6	348.45
5.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	19.1	341.90
6.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	18.4	335.75
7.	Ioana Carcu	2005	ROU	19.3	329.95
8.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	18.3	328.75
9.	Stavroula Chalemou	2006	GRE	17.8	317.90
10.	Amanda Lundin	2005	SWE	18.8	308.95
11.	Ismay Buijs	2007	NED	17.5	299.30
12.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	17.4	294.30
13.	Klara Johnsson Stjernström	2005	SWE	18.3	290.60
14.	Nazanin Ellahi	2006	ROU	18.8	286.75
15.	Emily Halifax	2005	FRA	18.2	285.00
16.	Sienna Sundfor	2007	NOR	18.2	277.85



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Newbrook, Hannah	GBR	101B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		33.75	6.	19.5	421.85
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7m		43.20	3.	(76.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		35.15	6.	(112.10)	
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	4.	(159.35)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	2.	(222.35)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		55.50	1.	(277.85)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	1.	(354.65)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(421.85)	
2.	Knight, Sofia	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		33.60	7.	20.2	398.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		38.70	7.	(72.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	4.	(116.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		43.05	3.	(159.45)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	1.	(226.65)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		43.50	2.	(270.15)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		65.60	2.	(335.75)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	2.	(398.15)	
3.	Puckeridge, Milly	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		32.80	8.	19.8	350.35
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	10.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	7.	(108.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7m		29.45	11.	(137.85)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		48.00	8.	(185.85)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		49.60	7.	(235.45)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	3.	(297.85)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		52.50	3.	(350.35)	
4.	McLeod, Michelle	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	2.	18.6	348.45
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	10m		44.00	1.	(80.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		36.10	3.	(116.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		45.15	1.	(162.05)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	10m		47.60	5.	(209.65)	
			205B	2.9	4.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		44.95	4.	(254.60)	
			107C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		41.85	5.	(296.45)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		52.00	4.	(348.45)	
5.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7m		36.00	4.	19.1	341.90
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		39.90	5.	(75.90)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7m		30.60	9.	(106.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7m		46.20	5.	(152.70)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		58.80	3.	(211.50)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		54.00	3.	(265.50)	
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	10m		23.20	6.	(288.70)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		53.20	5.	(341.90)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
6.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.00	9.	18.4	335.75	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		40.85	6.	(72.85)		
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7m		47.25	1.	(120.10)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		41.00	2.	(161.10)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		49.40	4.	(210.50)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	7m		29.40	5.	(239.90)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		56.70	4.	(296.60)	
			107C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		39.15	6.	(335.75)	
7.	Carcu, Ioana	ROU	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		28.00	15.	19.3	329.95	
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		39.00	14.	(67.00)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		38.00	11.	(105.00)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		24.70	16.	(129.70)	
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	10m		35.00	16.	(164.70)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	10.	(218.70)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		53.65	9.	(272.35)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(329.95)	
8.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		31.20	10.	18.3	328.75	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	11.	(68.25)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		32.30	15.	(100.55)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		41.00	7.	(141.55)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		50.40	6.	(191.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		46.80	6.	(238.75)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5m		45.00	7.	(283.75)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		45.00	8.	(328.75)	
9.	Chalemou, Stavroula	GRE	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	4.	17.8	317.90	
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		40.00	4.	(76.00)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		41.80	2.	(117.80)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		22.80	9.	(140.60)	
			105B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		35.65	11.	(176.25)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	7m		46.20	9.	(222.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	7m		49.95	8.	(272.40)	
			5251B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		45.50	9.	(317.90)	
10.	Lundin, Amanda	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	10.	18.8	308.95	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	10m		35.15	15.	(66.35)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		39.00	10.	(105.35)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	10m		34.00	10.	(139.35)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		32.20	14.	(171.55)	
			624B	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		42.00	11.	(213.55)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		49.00	11.	(262.55)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.5	10m		46.40	10.	(308.95)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
11.	Buijs, Ismay	NED	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		36.80	2.	17.5	299.30	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	2.	(78.80)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		7m		20.90	16.	(99.70)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		7m		37.00	12.	(136.70)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		7m		38.40	13.	(175.10)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		7m		32.40	13.	(207.50)	
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		10m		46.80	12.	(254.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		5m		45.00	11.	(299.30)	
12.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		30.40	13.	17.4	294.30	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		10m		41.00	9.	(71.40)	
			612B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		10m		30.40	13.	(101.80)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		7m		39.00	8.	(140.80)	
			301A	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		10m		28.00	15.	(168.80)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		7m		29.70	15.	(198.50)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		7m		46.80	14.	(245.30)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		7m		49.00	12.	(294.30)	
13.	Johansson Stjernström, Klar	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	10.	18.3	290.60	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		10m		36.10	13.	(67.30)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		10m		45.00	5.	(112.30)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		10m		34.00	6.	(146.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		7m		41.85	7.	(188.15)	
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		10m		24.65	12.	(212.80)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		10m		40.60	13.	(253.40)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		7m		37.20	13.	(290.60)	
14.	Ellahi, Nazanin	ROU	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		30.40	13.	18.8	286.75	
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		10m		37.00	12.	(67.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		10m		34.20	14.	(101.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		10m		34.20	14.	(135.80)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		10m		43.40	10.	(179.20)	
			107B	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0		10m		13.50	16.	(192.70)	
			5152B	2.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		10m		47.85	15.	(240.55)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		7m		46.20	14.	(286.75)	
15.	Hallifax, Emily	FRA	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		36.90	1.	18.2	285.00	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		7m		35.15	8.	(72.05)	
			101B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		10m		35.25	8.	(107.30)	
			401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		10m		28.70	13.	(136.00)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		10m		46.20	9.	(182.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		7m		50.40	8.	(232.60)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		10m		36.40	10.	(269.00)	
			5253B	3.2	1.5	2.0	2.5	0.5	1.5		10m		16.00	15.	(285.00)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Sundfor, Sienna	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		27.20	16.	18.2	277.85
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	16.	(66.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		36.10	12.	(102.30)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		31.35	15.	(133.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		42.00	12.	(175.65)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	7m		25.20	14.	(200.85)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		29.40	16.	(230.25)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		47.60	16.	(277.85)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 2	Sime Peric	CRO
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	10:50	Round 7	11:39
Round 2	09:16	Round 8	12:34
Round 3	09:43		
Round 4	09:58		
Round 5	10:43		
Round 6	10:55		

Mean per Jump 40 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:42

Time Total 1:25:38

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER

